
Church Orders CL TM M/F C E E Mail Home Phone Work Phone Home Address

Vacancy 17

Vacancy 17

Vacancy 17

Means, Howard 17 1 M x meanshk@sktc.net 620-584-6618

Schmidt, Deb 17 1 F x deb.schmidt.apts@gmail.com 620-222-8413 620-326-3581

P.O. Box 44                       

Wellington, KS 67152             

Vacancy 17

Vacancy 18

Vacancy 18

Anders, Dixie 18 2 F x pastordixie@newcovenantpc.net 563-343-9071 c 620-662-3399

603 E 25th Ave                       

Hutchinson, KS 67502

Brigden-Graham, Jane 18 2 F x jbrigden@cox.net 405-286-0564

14208 Constitution          

Edmond, OK 73013

Garver, Mary Ellen 18 2 F x megarver@sutv.com 620-326-1107 c

1125 N. Jefferson        

Wellington, KS 67152

Wyman, Linda 18 2 F x lswyman@hotmail.com 620-285-3449

617 W. 5th St                                 

Larned, KS 67550

Vacancy 19

Madden, Angela 19 1 F x admadden28@gmail.com 620-388-5780 620-221-4500

3200 Cathlinda Dr               

Winfield, KS 67156

Mueller, Bill 19 1 M x bmueller@sucocoopwb.com 620-221-9609 620-222-7353 c

12302 242nd Rd                   

Winfield, KS 67156

Pass, Denise 19 1 F x denise@gcpc.kscoxmail.com 609-213-2101c 620-275-9141

809 E Hackberry St                

Garden City, KS 67846

Vacancy 19 x

Wing, Steve 19 1 M x wingspan19@gmail.com 620-214-1677 c 620-672-5503

615 Larimer St                        

Pratt, KS 67124
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